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Official City General Election Ballot / Boleta Oficial de las Elecciones Ciudad Generales 
July 16, 2019 /16 de Julio de 2019 

Hendry County, Florida / Condado de Hendry, Florida

Signature of Voter
Firma de Votante

Initials of Issuing Official
Iniciales de Oficial

Instructions:  To vote, completely fill in the oval  next to your choice.  
Use black or blue ballpoint pen.
If you make a mistake, don't hesitate to ask for a new ballot.  If you erase or make other marks, your vote may not count.

Instrucciones:  Para votar, llene completamente el óvalo  al lado de su preferencia.  
Use negro o azul bolígrafo.
Si usted hace un error, no dude en pedir una nueva boleta. Si borra o hace otras marcas, su voto no se puede contar.
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Hendry County, Florida / Condado de Hendry, Florida
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Tax Assessor Commissioner
Comisionado de Impuestos Asesor

Vote for One Vote por Uno

Daniel W. Akin

Joseph Horn Thomas

11

21

40

41

42

43

51 SAMPLE




